

---

## PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 43367828

---

Data publicarii	28.06.19	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 187,39 RON - 187,39 RON

---

Descriere: AUTOFORANTE 4.8X3.2 - 50X 0.11 = 5.46 LEI PIULITA 6 - 50X 0.034 = 1.68 LEI SAIBA 6 - 20X 0.067 = 1.34 LEI SURUB 6 - 20X 0.17 = 3.36 LEI FLUDOR - 6.3 LEI BALAMA - 3X 1.68 = 5.04 LEI HOLDSURUB - 20X 2.1 = 42.02 LEI NEON 36W - 10X 5.04 = 50.42 LEI SURUB 6X16 - 30X 0.084 = 2.52 LEI SAIBA - 30X 0.067 = 2.02 LEI BALAMALE - 4X 5.04 = 20.17 LEI BEC E40 - 2X 9.24 = 18.49 LEI NEGRESE AUTOFORANTE - 100X 0.067 = 6.72 LEI BATERII - 2X 4.62 = 9.24 LEI COLIER PLASTIC - 12.61 LEI 187.39

---